


AYUDANTIAS SEMESTRE ENE-JUN 2015

MATRICULA

256647

288097

281564

281560

244465

255529

271145
264851

291241

ORONA BOJORQUEZ JUAN CARLOS
ESTRADA MUNIZ BRENDA GUADALUPE
TURUSEACHI SANDOVAL ELIAS
ORNELAS BEJARANO LUIS CARLOS
DIAZ BACA MARIA LAURA

CARRASCO RIVERA EDGAR OMAR

ORTIZ ORTIZ BRENDA ANAIS
LOYA GONZALEZ CLAUDIA IBETH

VEGA RICO ZABDIEL

NOMBRE

vy n

500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
1, 500.00
500.00

500.00
500.00

1, 500.00



